
FOOD



FOOD

АВТОРСЬКІ 
НОВОРІЧНІ СТРАВИ 

NEW YEAR’S EVE SIGNATURE DISHES 

Олівʼє з копченою качкою та трюфельним соусом
Olivier salad with smoked duck and truffle sauce

840 uah

Холодець Фо Га з куркою та білим хріном
Jell Pho with chicken and white horseradish

640 uah

Шуба з масляною рибою та кавʼяром
Shuba salad with oil fish and caviar

680 uah



/  ALLERGENS

-

If you have any food allergy, please, be sure to tell your waiter. 

Menu items may contain:

milk.

All prices are in national currency of Ukraine - UAH.

/  SYMBOLS

/ spicy food

/ new dish in menu

/ vegetar ian food



r 380

350

/  OYSTERS 

Taco nori with salmon and turbot caviar

Shiso hand-roll with scallop and red caviar

Shiso hand-roll with crab and black caviar

490

420

310

870

/  TACO



/  SALADS 

440

1670

650

1110

690

220

550

650

Baby spinach salad with yuzu sauce and crispy leek

Salad with crab, mango and caviar

Fresh salmon salad with tobico caviar

Seafood salad with quinoa

Salad with shrimps, avocado and linen chips 

Cucumber salad with sesame sauce 

Roast beef salad with tomatoes

Salad with warm eggplant, avocado and cherry tomatoes 

Salad with eel, avocado and couscous



1670

240

720

1420

Seafood set

Edamame with maldon salt

Guacamole with chips

Crab in romen leaves with black caviar

/  COLD APPETIZERS

730

680

1670

Veal tartare with foies gras and chips 

Salmon tartare

Tuna tartare with black caviar and avocado  

/  RAW BAR



730

740

780

860

720

680

1090

740

810

690

770

1610

590

Philadelphia roll with eel and miso-marakuja sauce

Roll with shrimp and spicy mango

Roll without rice with scallop, tuna and red caviar

Roll with panko shrimp, salmon and scallop

Tataki roll with salmon and scallop 

Tempura roll with eel, salmon and unagi sauce

Baked roll with crab and tuna shavings NIKKEY style

Philadelphia with salmon Nof style 

Roll with salmon, shiitake mushrooms and shrimp

Roll with tuna, salmon and tobiko caviar

Golden dragon roll with tempura shrimps

Roll with langustine and crab

/  ROLL



Noodles with veal and black pepper sauce

Noodles with seafood

Fried rice with chicken and shrimp

680

670

640

 
/  NOODLES&RICE

Tom Yam with seafood and coconut milk

Soup with stingray wings and seafood

Chiken broth with wontons

Pho bo with smoked duck

760

490

360

590

/  SOUPS



Gyoza with black cod and sea bass

Cheburek with tuna  

Shrimp popcorn with spicy sauce

Tempura shrimp with wasabi sauce

Spring roll with duck and hoisin sauce 

Scallops with mushed potatoes and red caviar 1pc

Shawarma with crab and shrimps

Grilled tiger shrimps 

Roti with shrimps

1070

670

410

410

410

410

410

1560

820

520

/  HOT APPETIZERS



Black cod in miso-yuzu sauce

Lobster with mango chutney and bisque sauce 100 g

Calamari spaghetti with carbonara sauce

Sea bass marinated in thai herbs

Octopus with potatoes and marinara sauce 

Seafood pan with Tom-yam sauce 

Tuna with avocado and wasabi cream

Dover sole with chili-garlic sauce

950

1380

1080

880

1070

1620

1760

3700

820

870

/  SEAFOOD DISHES 



Asparagus roasted on robata

Grilled broccoli in ginger sauce

French young potatoes

470

360

360

360

/  SIDE DISHES

Chiken with mago-halapenjo sauce 

Rack of lamb with chimichurri sauce

Steak New York 100 g

Steak Ribeye 100 g 

Medallions asian style with steak sauce 

Pecking duck in asian style

Wagyu meat on the salt stone 100 g 

Veal tataki with bonito sauce and shrimps

710

990

2200

910

910

890

4100

2500

770

/  MEAT DISHES 



10

0

70

410

4 0

0

4 0

/  DESSERTS

Dessert without sugar

Secrete Maya

Marzipan Cigar


